
REGDNO NAME CAC101 CAC102 CAC103 CAC104 CAH101 CAH102 CAH103 CAS101 CGPA SGPA

1905105001 ABHAYA RANASINGH E E O E E E O E 9.22 9.22

1905105002 ABHIJIT BEHERA A E O E B E O A 8.7 8.7

1905105003 ABHISHEK KHANDAI E E O O E E O E 9.35 9.35

1905105004 ABINASH AHIR E O O O O E O E 9.61 9.61

1905105005 ADITYA NARAYAN PARIDA B A O E C E O B 8.17 8.17

1905105006 AJAY KUMAR BISWAL C B E E C O O B 7.96 7.96

1905105007 ANIMA SAHOO E A O E E E O E 9.09 9.09

1905105008 ASHUTOSH PANDA B B E A E E O B 8.22 8.22

1905105009 ATISH KUMAR NAYAK E O E O B E O A 9 9

1905105010 BHABANI PRIYADARSHINI E O E O O O O O 9.78 9.78

1905105011 BHAGYADHAR SAHOO E A E O B A O E 8.74 8.74

1905105012 BINOD KUMAR SAHOO A A E E C A O B 8.09 8.09

1905105013 BISWAJIT PRADHAN O A E O E E O O 9.39 9.39

1905105014 BISWAJIT SAHOO E A E E E E O E 9 9

1905105015 BISWARANJAN MOHANTY C B E A B O O C 7.83 7.83

1905105016 CHARANPREET SINGH O E O O E O O E 9.61 9.61

1905105017 DIBYA PRAKASH SAHU E E O O O A O A 9.22 9.22

1905105018 DIPTIMAYEE PRADHAN E E O E E O O O 9.48 9.48

1905105019 DIPTIMAYEE SIAL C B E E C O O B 7.96 7.96

1905105020 JYOTI PRAKASH TRIPATHY E O O E E A O A 9.09 9.09

1905105021 JYOTI RANJAN PATHY B B E A C A O B 7.7 7.7

1905105022 JYOTIPRAKASH RATH B B E A A A O B 7.96 7.96

1905105023 KRISHNASIS SAHU E E E E E O O O 9.39 9.39

1905105024 LINKAN KUMAR ROUT E O O O E O O E 9.61 9.61

1905105025 LIPSA RANI BISWAL B O O E A O O E 9.09 9.09

1905105026 LIPSA SAHOO O A E O E O O O 9.52 9.52

1905105027 MANORANJAN SAHOO C A O E C A O B 7.91 7.91

1905105028 MRITUNJOY ROUT O O O O O E O O 9.87 9.87

1905105029 MUKTIKANTA DALAI B A E A C C O C 7.43 7.43

1905105030 PALLI PRABHA MOHAPATRA A A E E A E O O 8.87 8.87

1905105031 POOJA NATH A O O E E O O A 9.22 9.22

1905105032 PRAJWALA KUMAR PANDA A E E E C E O B 8.35 8.35

1905105033 PRAMODA BEHERA E A E O E E O E 9.13 9.13

1905105034 PRITISMITA SAHOO C A E E C A O A 7.96 7.96

1905105035 PRIYABRAT MISHRA A E E O E O O O 9.39 9.39

1905105036 PRUTHIRAJ SWAIN E A O O B E O B 8.7 8.7

1905105037 RABINARAYANA PANIGRAHI B A O E A E O E 8.7 8.7

1905105038 RAGINIRAJESWARI HOTA A E O E A E O E 8.96 8.96

1905105039 RAJESH KUMAR BEHERA E O E E E O O O 9.52 9.52

1905105040 RAMAKRUSHNA GHADEI O E O O O O O O 9.87 9.87

1905105041 RATI RANJAN DASH E E E O E E O E 9.26 9.26

1905105042 RUPEN ADHIKARI A B E E B A O B 8.09 8.09

1905105043 RUTUPARNA PRIYADARSHINI O O O O O O O O 10 10

1905105044 SANJEEB SAMANTA A E O E B E O E 8.83 8.83

1905105045 SATYAM DHARAI A E O E A E O E 8.96 8.96

1905105046 SATYASWARUP SAHOO B A E E C A O B 7.96 7.96

1905105047 SHAILENDU SHEKHARA BEHERA C B E E C A O A 7.83 7.83

1905105048 SHASANKA SAHOO B A E E C E O C 7.96 7.96

1905105049 SMIDHA BEHERA E E E O E E O E 9.26 9.26

1905105050 SNIGDHARANI BASTIA A E O E E E O E 9.09 9.09

1905105051 SOUMYA RANJAN PRUSTY E A E E A E O E 8.87 8.87

1905105052 SUBHAM ASHUTOSH SAMANTARAY O A E O A E O B 8.87 8.87

1905105053 SUBHASHISH BISWAL B A E E C B O A 7.96 7.96

1905105054 SUNIL KUMAR DASH C A E E C A O O 8.22 8.22

1905105055 SUSHREE RANJITA PANDA E A O E B O O A 8.83 8.83

1905105056 SWAYAMPRAVA MUDULI E O O E E O O O 9.61 9.61

1905105057 YOSHOBANTA MOHAPATRA B A O A A E O A 8.43 8.43

GRADE Programming In C Computer Organization And Architecture Management Information System Business Communications Discrete Mathematics Extra-Curricular Activities and Social Work Programming in C Lab Business Communications Lab SGPAObtainedPoint

O 7 11 6 17 13 26 19 57 9 <= SGPA <= 10

COMPUTER APPLICATION



E 21 16 20 26 18 31 32 0 8 <= SGPA <= 9

A 11 22 9 12 10 0 6 0 7 <= SGPA <= 8

B 11 8 8 1 13 0 0 0 6 <= SGPA <= 7

C 7 0 14 1 3 0 0 0 5 <= SGPA <= 6

D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 <= SGPA <= 5

S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 <= SGPA <= 4

M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 <= SGPA <= 3

APPEARED 57 57 57 56 57 57 57 57 1 <= SGPA <= 2

FAIL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 <= SGPA <= 1

PASS 57 57 57 56 57 57 57 57

PASSPER 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100



REGDNO NAME CAC201 CAC202 CAC203 CAC204 CAC205 CAC206 CAC207 CAC208 CAC209 CAH201 CGPA SGPA

1905105001 ABHAYA RANASINGH E E E E O E O O O E 9.31 9.38

1905105002 ABHIJIT BEHERA E O E E O E E O E E 9.04 9.31

1905105003 ABHISHEK KHANDAI E O O E O E O O O E 9.48 9.59

1905105004 ABINASH AHIR E O O E O O O O O O 9.71 9.79

1905105005 ADITYA NARAYAN PARIDA A E E E E O O O O E 8.79 9.28

1905105006 AJAY KUMAR BISWAL A A O E E E E O E E 8.54 9

1905105007 ANIMA SAHOO A O O E E E O O O E 9.25 9.38

1905105008 ASHUTOSH PANDA E E O E O E E O E E 8.83 9.31

1905105009 ATISH KUMAR NAYAK E O O O E O O O O E 9.38 9.69

1905105010 BHABANI PRIYADARSHINI E O O E E O O O O O 9.73 9.69

1905105011 BHAGYADHAR SAHOO E E E E A E E O E E 8.88 9

1905105012 BINOD KUMAR SAHOO E O O E E E E O E E 8.77 9.31

1905105013 BISWAJIT PRADHAN E O O E E E O O O E 9.44 9.48

1905105014 BISWAJIT SAHOO A O O E E O E O E E 9.17 9.31

1905105015 BISWARANJAN MOHANTY E O O E E O E O E E 8.71 9.41

1905105016 CHARANPREET SINGH E E O E O E O O O O 9.6 9.59

1905105017 DIBYA PRAKASH SAHU E O O E O E O O O E 9.42 9.59

1905105018 DIPTIMAYEE PRADHAN E O O E O E O O O E 9.54 9.59

1905105019 DIPTIMAYEE SIAL E E O E E O O O O E 8.81 9.48

1905105020 JYOTI PRAKASH TRIPATHY E E O E O O O O O E 9.37 9.59

1905105021 JYOTI RANJAN PATHY E A E E E E O O O E 8.52 9.17

1905105022 JYOTIPRAKASH RATH E E O E E E E O E E 8.65 9.21

1905105023 KRISHNASIS SAHU A O E E E E O O O E 9.33 9.28

1905105024 LINKAN KUMAR ROUT E O O E O O O O O E 9.65 9.69

1905105025 LIPSA RANI BISWAL E O O E O O O O O E 9.42 9.69

1905105026 LIPSA SAHOO E E O E O E O O O E 9.5 9.48

1905105027 MANORANJAN SAHOO A O E E E E O O O E 8.67 9.28

1905105028 MRITUNJOY ROUT E O O E E E O O O O 9.71 9.59

1905105029 MUKTIKANTA DALAI A E E A E O E O E A 8.25 8.9

1905105030 PALLI PRABHA MOHAPATRA E O O E E O O O O E 9.27 9.59

1905105031 POOJA NATH E O O E E E O O O E 9.37 9.48

1905105032 PRAJWALA KUMAR PANDA E O O E O E E O E E 8.94 9.41

1905105033 PRAMODA BEHERA A O O E E E O O O E 9.27 9.38

1905105034 PRITISMITA SAHOO E E O E E O E O E O 8.77 9.41

1905105035 PRIYABRAT MISHRA E O O O O O O O O E 9.62 9.79

1905105036 PRUTHIRAJ SWAIN A O O E A E O O O E 9.02 9.28

1905105037 RABINARAYANA PANIGRAHI E E E E E E E O E E 8.92 9.1

1905105038 RAGINIRAJESWARI HOTA A O O E E E O O O E 9.19 9.38

1905105039 RAJESH KUMAR BEHERA A E O E E O E O E E 9.35 9.21

1905105040 RAMAKRUSHNA GHADEI E E E O E O E O E E 9.56 9.31

1905105041 RATI RANJAN DASH E O O O O E E O E E 9.4 9.52

1905105042 RUPEN ADHIKARI A O O E A E E O E E 8.65 9.1

1905105043 RUTUPARNA PRIYADARSHINI E O O E O E O O O O 9.83 9.69

1905105044 SANJEEB SAMANTA E O O E E O E O E E 9.15 9.41

1905105045 SATYAM DHARAI E E O E E O E O E E 9.15 9.31

1905105046 SATYASWARUP SAHOO E E O E E E E O E E 8.65 9.21

1905105047 SHAILENDU SHEKHARA BEHERA E O O E E E E O E E 8.65 9.31

1905105048 SHASANKA SAHOO A E O E E E E O E E 8.6 9.1

1905105049 SMIDHA BEHERA E E O E O O E O E O 9.4 9.52

1905105050 SNIGDHARANI BASTIA A E E E E O E O E E 9.1 9.1

1905105051 SOUMYA RANJAN PRUSTY E O E O E E E O E E 9.12 9.31

1905105052 SUBHAM ASHUTOSH SAMANTARAY A E E E O E E O E E 9 9.1

1905105053 SUBHASHISH BISWAL E O O E E E O O O E 8.81 9.48

1905105054 SUNIL KUMAR DASH A O E E E O O O O E 8.87 9.38

1905105055 SUSHREE RANJITA PANDA E E O E E O O O O E 9.19 9.48

1905105056 SWAYAMPRAVA MUDULI E O O E E E O O O E 9.54 9.48

1905105057 YOSHOBANTA MOHAPATRA E O E E E E O O O E 8.96 9.38

GRADE
Computational Mathematics & Numerical 

Methods
Data Structures Data Structures Lab Engineering Economics & Costing

Microprocessor & Assembly level language 

programming

Microprocessor & Assembly level language 

programming Lab
OOPs using C++ OOPs using C++ Lab Operating Systems Operating Systems Lab SGPAObtainedPoint

O 18 0 22 7 42 57 34 32 5 32 9 <= SGPA <= 10

E 36 41 35 49 15 0 21 25 51 25 8 <= SGPA <= 9

A 3 16 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 7 <= SGPA <= 8

B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 <= SGPA <= 7

C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 <= SGPA <= 6

D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 <= SGPA <= 5

S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 <= SGPA <= 4

COMPUTER APPLICATION



M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 <= SGPA <= 3

APPEARED 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 1 <= SGPA <= 2

FAIL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 <= SGPA <= 1

PASS 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57

PASSPER 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100



REGDNO NAME CAC301 CAC302 CAC303 CAC304 CAC305 CAC306 CAC307 CAC308 CAC309 CAJ301 CAS301 CGPA SGPA

1905105001 ABHAYA RANASINGH E E C E A O E A E E A 9.02 8.53

1905105002 ABHIJIT BEHERA E B C A B O A A E E B 8.65 7.97

1905105003 ABHISHEK KHANDAI O O A E E O O A O O O 9.45 9.4

1905105004 ABINASH AHIR E O A A E O O E O O B 9.49 9.1

1905105005 ADITYA NARAYAN PARIDA B C B B E O B A O O B 8.46 7.9

1905105006 AJAY KUMAR BISWAL D D C C B E A A E E B 8 7.07

1905105007 ANIMA SAHOO E E B A A O O O E E E 9.12 8.9

1905105008 ASHUTOSH PANDA A B D A A O A B E E B 8.44 7.77

1905105009 ATISH KUMAR NAYAK O O B E A O O B E E B 9.16 8.77

1905105010 BHABANI PRIYADARSHINI O O A E E O O O O O O 9.68 9.6

1905105011 BHAGYADHAR SAHOO E E B A A O E B E E A 8.72 8.43

1905105012 BINOD KUMAR SAHOO A C B A A O A A E E B 8.48 7.97

1905105013 BISWAJIT PRADHAN A E A A A E A A E E B 9.01 8.27

1905105014 BISWAJIT SAHOO A E C A A O E O E E A 8.94 8.53

1905105015 BISWARANJAN MOHANTY A F C B A O B E E E E 8.27 7.5

1905105016 CHARANPREET SINGH E E E E E O B O O O E 9.43 9.13

1905105017 DIBYA PRAKASH SAHU E E C A E O O O O O A 9.26 8.97

1905105018 DIPTIMAYEE PRADHAN E E A E A O O O E E E 9.38 9.1

1905105019 DIPTIMAYEE SIAL A F D A A E E E E E B 8.32 7.47

1905105020 JYOTI PRAKASH TRIPATHY E A A A E O A B O O B 9.05 8.5

1905105021 JYOTI RANJAN PATHY B C C B B E A E E E B 8.17 7.57

1905105022 JYOTIPRAKASH RATH E E F E E O O B O O A 8.55 8.37

1905105023 KRISHNASIS SAHU E O A A E O O A O O A 9.23 9.07

1905105024 LINKAN KUMAR ROUT O O A E E O O A O O O 9.56 9.4

1905105025 LIPSA RANI BISWAL E E E A B O O O E E B 9.22 8.87

1905105026 LIPSA SAHOO O O B E A O O E E E E 9.35 9.1

1905105027 MANORANJAN SAHOO A B D B B O A B E E B 8.27 7.57

1905105028 MRITUNJOY ROUT O O A E E O O B O O E 9.54 9.23

1905105029 MUKTIKANTA DALAI B C F B B E A E E E D 7.8 7.03

1905105030 PALLI PRABHA MOHAPATRA E B C E E O A O O O B 9.02 8.6

1905105031 POOJA NATH A A B E E O A O O O B 9.12 8.7

1905105032 PRAJWALA KUMAR PANDA B B D A A E A A E E D 8.43 7.53

1905105033 PRAMODA BEHERA E E B B B O E B E E A 8.89 8.23

1905105034 PRITISMITA SAHOO A C B A B E A E E E B 8.44 7.87

1905105035 PRIYABRAT MISHRA A O B A E O O E O O B 9.35 8.9

1905105036 PRUTHIRAJ SWAIN E O A A B O O E E E A 8.95 8.83

1905105037 RABINARAYANA PANIGRAHI E A B E A O E O E E B 8.83 8.67

1905105038 RAGINIRAJESWARI HOTA E A B E A O A O E E B 8.96 8.57

1905105039 RAJESH KUMAR BEHERA E A C A A O A E E E B 8.95 8.27

1905105040 RAMAKRUSHNA GHADEI O O B E E O E B O O A 9.34 8.97

1905105041 RATI RANJAN DASH E E C E A O E B E E A 9.05 8.43

1905105042 RUPEN ADHIKARI B A B A C E A A E E C 8.3 7.7

1905105043 RUTUPARNA PRIYADARSHINI O O A E B O O O E E E 9.6 9.2

1905105044 SANJEEB SAMANTA E E B A A O E E E E B 8.94 8.57

1905105045 SATYAM DHARAI E B C A A O A O E E A 8.85 8.33

1905105046 SATYASWARUP SAHOO E B A A A E A A E E C 8.45 8.1

1905105047 SHAILENDU SHEKHARA BEHERA A B B A A E A E E E D 8.39 7.93

1905105048 SHASANKA SAHOO A C D A C O A B E E D 8.13 7.33

1905105049 SMIDHA BEHERA A E B A B O E E E E E 9.07 8.5

1905105050 SNIGDHARANI BASTIA E A B E B O E E E E B 8.87 8.47

1905105051 SOUMYA RANJAN PRUSTY E B C A A O A A E E B 8.73 8.07

1905105052 SUBHAM ASHUTOSH SAMANTARAY E A B E E O A B O O B 8.82 8.5

1905105053 SUBHASHISH BISWAL E D D A A O A A E E B 8.43 7.77

1905105054 SUNIL KUMAR DASH A C C A E E A A O O E 8.6 8.13

1905105055 SUSHREE RANJITA PANDA E E C E A O A O E E B 8.96 8.57

1905105056 SWAYAMPRAVA MUDULI O O B E E O O O O O E 9.5 9.43

1905105057 YOSHOBANTA MOHAPATRA E B C A O O A E O O B 8.79 8.5

GRADE Applied Probability & Statistics Computer Networks & Security Computer Networks & Security Lab Database Management System Design & Analysis of Algorithms Formal Language & Automata Theory Internship Evaluation OOPs using Java (Core) Design & Analysis of Algorithms Lab OOPs using Java (Core) Lab Database Management System Lab SGPAObtainedPoint

O 3 1 19 0 9 0 19 13 46 17 15 9 <= SGPA <= 10

E 10 18 38 21 28 2 38 15 11 11 15 8 <= SGPA <= 9

A 11 24 0 29 14 12 0 8 0 26 15 7 <= SGPA <= 8

B 27 12 0 6 5 20 0 10 0 3 12 6 <= SGPA <= 7

C 2 2 0 1 0 15 0 7 0 0 0 5 <= SGPA <= 6

D 4 0 0 0 1 6 0 2 0 0 0 4 <= SGPA <= 5

S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 <= SGPA <= 4

M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 <= SGPA <= 3

APPEARED 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 1 <= SGPA <= 2

FAIL 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 <= SGPA <= 1

PASS 57 57 57 57 57 55 57 55 57 57 57

PASSPER 100 100 100 100 100 96 100 96 100 100 100

COMPUTER APPLICATION


